NC-Anbohrer
Forets NC
Punte NC

NC spotting drills

Material ALU

ATN

ALU ALU Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel

Code: 99.5% <10% Si Guss <500N <750N <900N <1100N 45HRC
127.1897 O (] (] o [ J (]
Material Steel Steel Steel Inox Inox Ti GG(G) Hardox

Code: 55HRC 60HRC 65HRC <900N >900N >800N inconel
127.1897 (] (] () (]

7] d1 L I @
Code ho6 1 2
127.1897.00300 3,00 46 10

127.1897.00400
127.1897.00500
127.1897.00600
127.1897.00800
127.1897.01000
127.1897.01200
127.1897.01600
127.1897.02000
127.1897.02500

4,00 55 20
5,00 60 20
*6,00 66 30
*8,00 79 32
*10,00 89 35
*12,00 102 45
*16,00 115 45
*20,00 131 45
**25,00 151 45
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*Weldon

**solange Vorrat / jusqu‘a épuisement du stock
fino ad esaurimento scorte / as long as restocking

DIN 1897

ATN

127.1897



